Screwdriver Chiseldriver Set 3, 7 pieces
Personalised tools (Tool Rebel Fan Shop)
EAN: Size: 0x0x0 mm
Part number: TR100219 Weight: 0 g
Article number: Schraubendreher
Schraubmeißel Set 3
Country of origin:
Customs tariff
number:
82054000
7-piece set in compact, textile box with Wera 2go compatibility
Chiseldriver for fastening, chiselling and loosening
With pound-thru hexagon blade, impact cap and wrench aid
Smooth hard zones for high speed turning, soft grip zones for high torque transfer
With Wera bottle opener
Application: Slotted and Pozidriv screws
Design: 7-piece set in compact, textile box with Wera2go compatibility. With iconic Wera bottle opener.
Web link
Wera - Schraubendreher Schraubmeißel Set 3
TR100219 -
Wera Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter Straße 21-25
D-42349 Wuppertal
Tel: +49 (0)2 02 / 40 45-0
E-Mail: info@wera.de                                     11.10.2024 - 1 / 2
Screwdriver Chiseldriver Set 3, 7 pieces
Personalised tools (Tool Rebel Fan Shop)
Set contents:
918 SPZ Screwdriver for Pozidriv screws, PZ 1 x 80 mm
05017050001 1x    PZ 1 x 80 mm
05017052001 1x    PZ 2 x 100 mm
932 A Screwdriver for slotted screws, 0.8 x 4.5 x 90 mm
05018262001 1x    0.8 x 4.5 x 90 mm
05018264001 1x    1 x 5.5 x 100 mm
05018266001 1x    1.2 x 7 x 125 mm
05018260001
1)
1x    0.6 x 3.5 x 80 mm
1) No throughout blade, no impact cap and no hexagon bolster
Bottle opener black/yellow, 145
 1x    145
Hook and Loop Fastener Strip 240, 50 x 240 mm
 1x    50 x 240 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Web link
Wera - Schraubendreher Schraubmeißel Set 3
TR100219 -
Wera Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter Straße 21-25
D-42349 Wuppertal
Tel: +49 (0)2 02 / 40 45-0
E-Mail: info@wera.de                                     11.10.2024 - 2 / 2